
SETON SCHOOL'S CONTACT INFORMATION SHEET

QUESTIONS? CONTACT EMAIL
Academic Dean - High School Alicia Salas asalas@setonschool.net
Academic Dean - Junior High Issues Dan Maher dmahar@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head - English Stacey O'Connor soconnor@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head – Foreign Lang Jill Pogue jpogue@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head - Math Pete Scheetz pscheetz@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head - Religion Anne Carroll acarroll@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head - Science Beth Carpenter bcarpenter@setonschool.net
Academic Department Head – Social Studies John Robert DiVietri jdivietri@setonschool.net
Ad Campaign Theresa Zahorchak adcampaign@setonschool.net
Admissions (or Main Office) Julie Mantooth setonadmissions@setonschool.net
Attendance Main Office 703-368-3220/setonoffice@setonschool.net
Carpool Main Office 703-368-3220/setonoffice@setonschool.net
Class Schedules Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@setonschool.net
Daily Bell Schedule Main Office 703-368-3220/setonoffice@setonschool.net
Demerits (or Main Office) Mary Jo Smith msmith@setonschool.net
Discipline - HS Issues Vickie Zadnik vzadnik@setonschool.net
Discipline - JH Issues Dan Maher dmahar@setonschool.net
Dress Code Main Office 703-368-3220/setonoffice@setonschool.net
FACTs Debbie Cooper dcooper@setonschool.net
Guidance: Academic Advisor 10-12th Grade Pat Geary pgeary@setonschool.net
Guidance: Academic Advisor 7-9th Grade Charlotte Guyant cguyant@setonschool.net
Guidance Advisor - All Grades Stacey O'Connor soconnor@setonschool.net
Guidance Corner Charlotte Guyant cguyant@setonschool.net
Jupiter Ed Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@setonschool.net
NHS Laurinda Lucas llucas@setonschool.net
NHS Tutors Charlotte Guyant cguyant@setonschool.net
Parent Resource Organization (PRO) Philip and Jennifer Ashton proboard@setonschool.net
Resource Teacher/Accommodations Ruth McCaa rmccaa@setonschool.net
Robotics/VEX/SeaPearch Mark Hoffman mhoffman@setonschool.net
School Calendar Maryan Vander Woude mvanderwoude@setonschool.net

https://teamup.com/ksm2zqy9v5ak6qjg7t
School Website Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@setonschool.net
Sentinel Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@setonschool.net
Sports/Athletics Dan Vander Woude dvanderwoude@setonschool.net
Transcript Requests Tina McIntyre tmcintyre@setonschool.net

When in Doubt Main Office 703-368-3220/setonoffice@setonschool.net
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